auxi™ / pontis™ / radius™ / imago™
catalogue 2010/2011
THE BUS PERIPHERALS
The new dimension of Security
Ksenia Security Srl / Centro Direzionale Primavera
via Nazario Sauro, 162 / 63039 S.Benedetto del Tronto, �Italy
tel. +39 0735 751646 / fax +39 0735 652281

4 sets of 4 coloured masks
1 Quick Installation Guide in ITA/EN
HOW TO ORDER
KSI6100000.310 * (universal)
oppure KSI6101000.310 (KS-BUS)
detail of radius™colored interchangeable mask
radius™ in black
 T
H
E
BU
S
PE
R
IP
H
ER
A
LS
 /
 a
ux
i /
 p
on
ti
s
/
ra
di
us
 /
 im
ag
o
06
Outdoor Siren  imago™
product code KSI6300000.3XX* (Universal) KSI6301000.3XX (BUS-KS)
(*)  the code suffix  3XX indicates the different color option, e.g. .318 (white cover with red bottom), etc
The imago self-powered outdoor siren  is actually a professional
(acoustic & optical) Sounder which shows a unique and exclusive
design, extremely slim (max. 6 cm thickness) associated with a